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1 19675 Abdul Shakur Ahmad AFXPA9240G 64,466                         

2 845 Abheejeet Joshi AITPJ7675B 1,12,941                      

3 19421 Abhijeet Choukekar AURPC8743R 29,100                         

4 600 Abhijeet Karnik ABGPK0061Q 3,60,815                      
5 560 Abhijeet Unhalkar ABAPU1853E 2,13,361                      

6 15698 Abhijit Saha BZSPS6153A 69,773                         

7 4010 Abhijit Sen AWPPS8773D 7,46,147                      

8 18441 Abhijit Yadav ABVPY9901E 45,441                         

9 17940 Abhinav Chandra AFFPC0057F 2,60,058                      

10 22628 Abhishek Naik AFLPN6184N 59,331                         

11 16549 Abhishek Verma AFVPV3175R 59,494                         

12 15739 Adarsh Gupta AOIPG6631F 2,13,268                      

13 1964 Aditya Bose AJMPB7183L 2,33,919                      

14 6002 Ajai Fenn AAEPF8000H 4,30,986                      

15 2393 Ajay Kumar Rathore AJAPR0722R 1,16,925                      

16 20192 Ajay Singh Shekhawat AVSPS8434R 36,637                         

17 2453 Ajay Srivastava ARVPS7161E 88,892                         

18 19150 Ajaz Shaikh CTYPS1049A 41,893                         

19 15444 Ajinkya Waingankar AAPPW7650R 1,17,522                      

20 42 Ajit Pimplikar ADJPP2664F 9,24,711                      

21 18206 Akanksha Raj APNPR2107M 65,131                         

22 17511 Akhil Bhole AREPB8700H 1,29,017                      

23 18477 Akhil Mishra ALNPM6909L 49,837                         

24 255 Akhil Rupji AGIPR7832B 3,03,509                      

25 3132 Akshata Bhama AWRPB8671M 1,03,547                      

26 889 Akshay Sharma BOBPS4479D 3,23,277                      

27 5231 Alagesan Singaraj AOUPA2997L 81,276                         

28 19433 Alex Dabre AKXPD3586B 1,29,727                      

29 25439 Alisha Monsorate APBPM2600Q 63,841                         

30 2305 Alka Gupta AGWPG7472Q 2,00,286                      

31 16372 Alpana Revankar AOMPM3759E 1,21,836                      

32 17196 Amar Manna BWRPM6559C 60,767                         

33 2245 Amarjeet Singh BTNPS8311M 1,12,488                      

34 2216 Ambuj Sharma AZPPS8456E    2,06,931                      

35 19252 Amey Pednekar BMKPP8251K 29,500                         

36 17200 Ameya Mahajan ASVPM1799B 55,762                         

37 16289 Amina Shaikh AVJPS9287R 1,00,869                      

38 7060 Amit Kumar P. APQPP1349L 1,48,207                      

39 15760 Amit Patil AUOPP2545F 1,28,783                      

40 17384 Amit Shinde BNQPS3168D 1,06,073                      

41 16858 Amol Talekar ACMPT9625N 82,641                         

42 15576 Amrutha Raut ARRPR1236M 81,034                         

43 19146 Anand Chaturvedi AIJPC0029Q 82,472                         

44 17685 Anand Desai ALDPD0087G 1,91,445                      

45 15073 Anand Mhaskar BLYPM9845H 67,990                         
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46 1768 Anant Pathak AHDPP3186A 1,76,253                      

47 755 Anees Kazi AUYPK2643R 2,15,037                      

48 2336 Anika Sharma BQOPS0444R 1,55,204                      

49 5022 Anil Giri ACJPA7671A 4,93,045                      

50 4098 Anil Singh BFNPS8047E 1,45,070                      

51 2374 Anima Biswal AJLPB0584C 2,89,062                      

52 4081 Animesh Biswas ANTPB6813G 81,980                         

53 4113 Animesh Datta AICPD0359D 1,18,040                      

54 17830 Anit Kamble AYAPK7897D 55,502                         

55 15193 Anita Bandagale AJSPT2310B 43,700                         

56 947 Anita Kanchan ABZPK8417D 1,55,509                      

57 15058 Anita Noronha AAAPN9987D 5,69,255                      

58 16633 Anitha Tamhane AZPPK4566P 56,961                         

59 960 Anjali Arora AKEPA7838A 1,10,853                      

60 17821 Ankit Sharma BOIPS2075G 82,038                         

61 16555 Ankush Madye AQBPM7880P 1,22,628                      

62 18647 Anthony Fernandes AALPF4479R 49,273                         

63 17652 Anto Pallipat AFVPJ3764J 92,880                         

64 5156 Antony Anand AJWPA3040P 1,66,012                      

65 7528 Anuja Kanjikal AUKPK7368P 97,792                         

66 15750 Anup Gujar ARPPG1043B 78,621                         

67 3121 Aparna Bhattacharya ADWPB3294J  4,19,158                      

68 17311 Archi Malakar ANYPM2625E 1,08,386                      

69 4112 Argha Bhattacharjee ARVPB9405G 71,111                         

70 16229 Arindam Roy AVEPR3821K 48,446                         

71 15243 Arul Manoji ANFPA4314H 49,229                         

72 5094 Arul Ramamurthy AGQPA0553Q 1,56,723                      

73 7046 Arun Prakash AEIPA5791A 6,40,712                      

74 15814 Arunava Hota ADCPH8523L 80,480                         

75 15269 Arwa Soni BZFPS0664D 90,992                         

76 4152 Ashim Ghosh ACWPG2842C 2,53,371                      

77 15164 Ashish Gupta APNPG3113J 1,17,741                      

78 19088 Ashish Kumar Pandey BLRPP7078J 55,133                         

79 2504 Ashish Kumar Srivastava BVJPS7701K 1,10,171                      

80 1963 Ashish More AOZPM1937M 1,53,936                      

81 2140 Ashok Dubey AEDPD4691P 2,69,702                      

82 19754 Ashok Kumar Budhwani AGEPB7964N 88,762                         

83 936 Ashok Rawool AGQPR8352J 90,579                         

84 4075 Ashraf Hussain ABMPH2084C 1,00,285                      

85 15800 Ashwani Chauhan AQMPC5993L 65,219                         

86 19263 Ashwini Kulkarni AOIPK7613K 59,887                         

87 26234 Asif Ali Shaikh BNYPS4029M 45,093                         

88 333 Asif Attar AGCPA7932R 3,33,535                      

89 4056 Asif Iqbal AJDPA3805H 1,22,278                      

90 15845 Aslam Khan AIRPA7907M 89,171                         
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91 647 Asmi Lad AHOPA3577D 1,18,340                      

92 15663 Asmita Jabre APFPM4023D 88,405                         

93 16488 Atanu Das AHHPD2934J 3,91,728                      

94 6127 Athaulla Sheikh ALAPA5550C 1,24,183                      

95 27740 Atiman Dhaundiyal ADXPD2545F 61,482                         

96 18192 Atique Kapadia ASWPK9378F 87,593                         

97 19854 Atul Jain AEUPJ0035J 1,50,097                      

98 16153 Atul Kumar Yadav AAMPY9576F 82,754                         

99 561 Avanti Parab BCMPP3743C 1,13,122                      

100 591 Avinash Patil ASTPP6950F 1,11,997                      

101 175 Avtar Matharu AFNPM5686E 12,30,677                    

102 19833 Ayan Laha AEPPL3544K 20,491                         

103 19214 Azad Kumar AILPA9959R 39,446                         

104 15256 Babu Gopalan AYIPB2645N 67,948                         

105 7082 Babu Umesh Kumar Sooragani AQMPB5716C 99,892                         

106 2241 Balam Singh Rawat AHFPR4431C 3,43,701                      

107 16208 Balasubramanian Nithyanandam BEUPB1554D 44,137                         

108 2017 Bhagat Singh Kunwar AEGPK9224A 16,45,581                    

109 1549 Bhalchandra Hukkeri ABBPH1207N 98,295                         

110 15246 Bharath Kumar E. AAOPE7439D 66,727                         

111 4067 Bharti Shaw BMKPS5130G 1,10,613                      

112 17865 Bhavesh Thakkar ABAPT6771G 56,660                         

113 17349 Bhavika Rathod BCUPR7115Q 51,317                         

114 16476 Bhawna Singh DDRPS8622F 80,951                         

115 839 Bilal Kapadia ASWPK9379E 1,99,716                      

116 4103 Biswajit Biswas AMQPB5165K 1,46,379                      

117 15378 Biswapriya Roy ALDPR2709M 61,506                         

118 4149 Biswas Bisoi AKCPB7161M 58,196                         

119 7103 Bobby Macharla ANQPM7121D 1,07,054                      

120 17197 Braj Shrivastava BMVPS1788R 84,883                         

121 470 Brinda Karnik AJLPP0361M 4,32,756                      

122 2403 Carolina Fernandes AAEPF0774E 2,76,445                      

123 17109 Chaitan Mayekar ASQPM6593C 59,598                         

124 15106 Chandan Moudgil ATWPM3970E 66,602                         

125 2279 Chandni Bansal AISPB2563P 1,62,749                      

126 26047 Chandrakant Chavan AFGPC1089J 45,191                         

127 15604 Chandrakant Rasam AJXPR9891G 61,757                         

128 2075 Cherallassery Vishwanathan ADRPV9124A 2,45,417                      

129 17648 Chetan Panchal AWSPP3810F 45,031                         

130 18094 Chetan Soni BMXPS9423F 1,40,489                      

131 2362 Chetan Tanwar AFVPT0147B 1,38,579                      

132 15225 Chirag Pandya ANZPP8714G 52,981                         

133 32 Cyrus Sarkari ABRPS7334R 20,00,000                    

134 19232 D Senthil Kumar BMKPS1098H 70,374                         

135 5190 D. Pudumai Arasu APPPP1424B 1,09,182                      
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136 4050 D. Venkateswar Rao ALCPD2037P 90,956                         

137 17383 Darshan Kadwadkar AUWPK5237H 66,804                         

138 16514 Darshan Shah BNCPS5174H 54,356                         

139 15432 Darshana Shah AWJPS4325D 1,96,486                      

140 17825 David Parashuram AJSPJ8910F 42,750                         

141 19759 Davidson Jijo BDAPD5686H 37,072                         

142 2172 Dayanand Chauhan AUFPD5695P 1,71,838                      

143 19679 Debdeep Dey AMHPD2238C 29,155                         

144 15076 Debojyoti Das BAZPD3594G 51,083                         

145 3010 Deena Nayak ACSPN9411E 2,98,072                      

146 2473 Deep Kumar Yadav ACVPY2861J 1,51,686                      

147 25598 Deepak Nalavade AGBPN2050J 98,641                         

148 16060 Deepak Suryawanshi AXLPS4962P 1,19,813                      

149 19757 Deepali Adelkar AKIPA4523A 26,296                         

150 15403 Deepali Padalkar ANSPP5640A 1,42,379                      

151 16486 Deepika Havaldar ARUPA5461C 61,877                         

152 19094 Deepika Solanki DBPPS9101H 36,779                         

153 15047 Deepthi Byra AQNPD6722B 68,729                         

154 17929 Deepti Bajaj AOLPB9707Q 68,706                         

155 9110 Desiree Cardoso-Antao AFJPC6684G 3,78,756                      

156 2440 Devanand Sharma AOEPS6463B 1,26,645                      

157 2110 Devendra Prakash Tyagi ADVPT8447N 3,88,409                      

158 2317 Devika Grover BAWPS9511H 3,01,205                      

159 19400 Dharmendra Singh Yadav DGZPS9166P 35,870                         

160 17180 Dhaval Varsadia ADNPV1491N 70,503                         

161 241 Dhiraj Barot AISPB7413L 7,28,652                      

162 18399 Dhruv Udeshi ABDPU0847K 1,46,973                      

163 16822 Diana Besania ANKPB3166D 1,30,655                      

164 6204 Dileep Chaturvedi AHSPC5561F 2,94,366                      

165 15996 Dilip Kumar M. EAMPK4591N 63,222                         

166 2203 Dinesh Bharadwaj AAUPB4210H 4,33,065                      

167 2189 Dinesh Kumar AFDPK5169G 1,66,985                      

168 272 Elaine Coutinho ACHPC0855E 7,57,317                      

169 952 Fahim Darbar AOLPD8271K 1,23,896                      

170 15725 Faisal Ansari AMVPA3632P 91,189                         

171 23 Firoz Mukri AGPPM0994A 2,91,092                      

172 765 Firoz Rangwala AGYPR2607Q 4,78,816                      

173 21251 Fleveina Miranda AANPM8189R 1,05,388                      

174 18508 G Murthy ANBPM2039H 52,383                         

175 15098 G. K. Saravanan BSIPS7316A 71,974                         

176 17647 G. Sivaramakrishnan CPYPS7389B 47,348                         

177 7066 G. Venkata Subbaiah ALNPG2943A 99,994                         

178 7095 Gajendra Rathore AGKPR5128E 2,02,773                      

179 19136 Ganesh Dongare ALJPD5138Q 36,388                         

180 1411 Ganesh Ganiga AJFPG2833F 1,45,251                      
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181 16193 Ganesh Radhakrishnan AFVPR4715F 2,48,910                      

182 19115 Garima Tuli ADXPT7056R 1,26,279                      

183 2521 Gaurav Grover AJHPG4485D 2,39,432                      

184 17513 Gaurav Surve BUWPS2085N 80,909                         

185 1530 Gauri Vaidya ADQPV2021B 2,43,080                      

186 15960 Gautam Koley BRXPK8913P 55,189                         

187 16497 Gifty Thomas AMVPG6796Q 61,766                         

188 2270 Girija Agrawal AHMPA3562C 2,09,963                      

189 26174 Gopal Gurav APCPG0681E 81,351                         

190 21250 Gurudas Rathod AJVPR8634H 70,370                         

191 15122 Gurudutt Bhati AWSPB0557H 54,902                         

192 19850 H. S. Gokul BVYPS2529C 1,01,442                      

193 9113 Haider Khan AWVPK1347B 1,20,458                      

194 17664 Haji Mohammed AXXPM0133C 50,825                         

195 1912 Hardik Valia AFTPV1941D 1,37,834                      

196 18845 Harendra Vaiyata ATXPV9150C 35,359                         

197 16833 Hariharan Iyer AAQPI8139L 57,001                         

198 5252 Hariharan Rajapah AAZPH6963N 1,77,900                      

199 2057 Harpal Singh AYNPS6562N 7,58,042                      

200 15194 Harshal Desai AMBPD2092E 93,879                         

201 18521 Harshala Jadhav AMIPG0149C 52,339                         

202 15081 Hasneet Bhatia AMBPB9836C 3,04,328                      

203 19814 Hemangi Shingre AGGPN1158C 34,614                         

204 343 Hemant Jadhav AFSPJ8453M 3,65,888                      

205 19513 Hemant Karkar BWPPK9920F 30,781                         

206 18 Herman D'Souza ABXPD4106E 6,98,331                      

207 20 Himani Gohil AHPPG9620E 2,45,121                      

208 3015 Himmat Rathore AEDPR8327Q 1,52,986                      

209 913 Hritika Tejwani AIZPR8662C 97,161                         

210 5196 I. Nisar Ahmed AGYPN3201A 1,19,231                      

211 18533 Indrajit Samanta BQPPS7308H 40,702                         

212 4037 Indranil Bhaduri AJFPB9948J 2,60,730                      

213 16347 Irfan Shaikh DEEPS0324J 61,295                         

214 3011 Ishwar Das AIOPD8199B 1,75,203                      

215 3533 Ivan Bailey AIVPB8047K 3,46,330                      

216 19282 J. Vignesh ALPPV6591H 27,197                         

217 17927 Jagdesh Nayak AFFPN6907B 71,895                         

218 2399 Jaibir Singh BQFPS8934K 1,70,114                      

219 203 Jaiprakash Mahtani AIKPM5069K 6,05,766                      

220 13 Jane Serrao AYNPS2224D 3,57,013                      

221 18303 Jaya Nivdunge AMZPN2230J 51,209                         

222 543 Jaya Pathare AJEPP8955C 2,44,215                      

223 26055 Jayashree Kotian AIJPK7206K 4,29,231                      

224 25540 Jayashree Tupe AVBPK1783A 54,419                         

225 480 Jayesh Patil ARPPP2318E 1,02,691                      
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226 18601 Jayesh Raut AMIPR1729H 49,337                         

227 17320 Jayshree Shah BCCPS0898B 1,06,439                      

228 587 Jeetendra Asija AKTPA3737F 1,66,635                      

229 521 Jeevan Amin AFIPA5080R 1,73,937                      

230 127 Jenifer Bhadha AIPPB3554M 9,04,680                      

231 2204 Jitendra Kumar APFPK5971C 1,06,671                      

232 120 Jitendra Surve AWFPS0898D 2,43,668                      

233 26048 Jitesh Pilankar ATRPP5031C 61,685                         

234 5192 Jitto Jos AJTPJ3538J 1,11,152                      

235 2495 Joga Arya AJIPA6839N 1,35,665                      

236 9108 John Buckenham ACAPB6165H 4,61,143                      

237 163 John Nair AAYPN2641J 18,48,842                    

238 18898 Jolly Rodrigues ALNPD0087G 1,18,304                      

239 17953 Jomy Jose AOPPJ2119A 72,705                         

240 27 Joseph Patrao AHNPP4196L 6,83,974                      

241 7502 Juby Mathew AHGPK1054K 4,71,805                      

242 1936 Jude Carneiro AOQPC4698N 69,761                         

243 9129 Jude D'souza ALHPD1192N 1,50,798                      

244 18713 Jyoti Patil AXGPP3186R 35,853                         

245 4130 Jyotirmoy Kaushik AXEPK7622B 1,49,379                      

246 18135 K.J Harsha AMBPJ7207M 71,083                         

247 5216 Kadhiravan Subbiah BDPPK5542Q 1,17,140                      

248 80 Kailas Date AEYPD5339M 9,11,175                      

249 7068 Kalakara Dehury ALLPD4003A 1,55,646                      

250 643 Kalpesh Rasputra AHVPR9793B 1,60,573                      

251 5182 Kamesh Kolandavelu AWMPK8201H 1,17,827                      

252 17400 Kamlesh Munswami ANLPM9544R 79,148                         

253 15270 Kamlesh Pednekar ANCPP4889K 73,513                         

254 19300 Kamlesh Shetty EZHPS8811K 29,505                         

255 2458 Kapil Sharma AQJPS4730L 2,63,822                      

256 395 Karanjeet Singh Anand AACPA6889R 15,56,873                    

257 18254 Karuna Neman AGOPN6770C 40,676                         

258 192 Kaushal Ranpura AFSPR0741J 8,39,049                      

259 15451 Kavita Mishal ANDPN5286D 79,148                         

260 2297 Kedale Yusu ACIPY9020A 1,58,093                      

261 1427 Kevin D'Souza ARNPD9681L 85,812                         

262 18626 Khurram Ali AKJPA0468R 1,36,113                      

263 5137 Khyati Zaveri AAHPZ6028L 2,10,446                      

264 16429 Kimpearl Pinto BQTPP9166L 81,729                         

265 26050 Kinjal Ashar AJQPA5818F 1,21,325                      

266 19014 Kintan Shah CHLPS1846N 33,702                         

267 7072 Kiran Ghogre AIZPG5537D 1,90,530                      

268 542 Kiran Waghmare AAQPW8037P 2,61,983                      

269 2128 Kirti Verma ALTPK2598M 3,65,629                      

270 1502 Kishorekumar Tadke ACQPT5757K 2,95,129                      
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271 2211 Krishna Murty AQRPM0582C 2,06,586                      

272 7053 Krishna Paluri ASIPK2951N 1,54,385                      

273 2059 Krishna Wattal AABPW9770A 18,38,118                    

274 1412 Kritika Kunden BIVPK6780M 2,56,709                      

275 18439 Kuldeep Singh Rathore ETYPS7953B 95,626                         

276 15296 Kunal Damania AJQPD1223M 64,447                         

277 16171 Kunjal Jain ALKPD3669D 56,123                         

278 5045 Lakshmi Manivannan AKPPM3568C 2,41,960                      

279 2524 Lalit Sharma BQUPS8515F 80,744                         

280 19779 Lalitha Kamani CNJPK6356B 34,146                         

281 17694 Lawrence Noronha ADAPN4835B 1,95,372                      

282 25952 Leena Raghav AJIPR9256N 43,911                         

283 6073 Linus Nathan ACSPN8263G 1,94,223                      

284 18562 Lourdes Mary ALSPG8963H 1,03,719                      

285 5161 M Rajaraman ALBPR3582L 1,56,293                      

286 15733 M. Bhagya Rekha BACPM6978C 66,031                         

287 2132 Madhu Bisht AHVPB1739P 3,05,162                      

288 19615 Madhuri Parkar ARQPP9111J 4,826                           

289 849 Madhuri Surve AHSPJ1452E 68,404                         

290 3138 Mahendra Sahane BPLPS2515B 73,459                         

291 304 Mahendra Sawant AZHPS4902K 1,88,726                      

292 15525 Mahesh Mestry AOCPM1705Q 1,00,091                      

293 15789 Mahesh Muleya ALKPM2966Q 85,767                         

294 1975 Malcolm Barretto ARNPB3599D 1,02,983                      

295 4054 Manabendra Dey AGUPD7272R 2,15,593                      

296 7086 Manas Jena AIPPJ8200Q 1,61,392                      

297 1440 Mangesh Kadge ARSPK8876F 93,406                         

298 15424 Mangesh More AODPM8490F 2,16,555                      

299 19716 Mangesh Telang AJDPT3209J 36,443                         

300 19627 Manibalan Niharika AGBPN5633P 99,809                         

301 2555 Manik Kaur ATOPK1741K 1,56,195                      

302 3008 Manish Dave AGWPD1483C 3,30,164                      

303 588 Manish Hegde ABLPH6953K 2,48,910                      

304 16852 Manish Raval AYKPR0883J 1,15,773                      

305 534 Manish Varghese AEJPV3356F 2,36,791                      

306 424 Manish Warik AARPW7006K 1,70,199                      

307 1943 Manohar Gurav AKIPG9033B 57,859                         

308 585 Manoj Baluni ANFPB1839C 96,583                         

309 17952 Manoj Kumar APAPK1191F 83,807                         

310 26091 Manpreet Singh Virdi ADLPV8214D 1,74,022                      

311 877 Mansi Sawant BTPPS5877L 1,06,192                      

312 17566 Mansi Shinde BSEPS2113K 52,908                         

313 5143 Marimuthu Poothathan APYPM3257J 1,28,542                      

314 19783 Marita Tauro AWHPT5473D 31,395                         

315 17128 Mary Mathew AQFPP2323J 71,069                         
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316 6022 Mathew Ipe AKMPM1848C 4,55,705                      

317 1454 Mathew Pimenta ABPPP2228K 1,49,564                      

318 18413 Mathewkutty Toppachan AQZPM2222K 94,694                         

319 18694 Mayuri Mudholkar AVVPM3552H 38,401                         

320 19418 MAYURI PRASHANT SALKAR AQQPB0023N 53,585                         

321 15128 Md. Imtiazuddin Adil AWNPM7209E 1,32,811                      

322 2313 Md. Nasim Akhtar AHGPA0870K 86,216                         

323 17622 Mehul Mehta AFTPM3497H 1,11,396                      

324 502 Melanie Fernandes AARPF8595J 1,31,287                      

325 153 Michael Miranda AAEPM1787E 12,36,669                    

326 20457 Michelle Cordo AFSPC4664D 48,688                         

327 19971 Mital Mehta BLGPM9683M 32,466                         

328 19120 Mitalee Chavan AMBPC7208H 38,212                         

329 1790 Mithun Bhayani AETPB0848N 4,65,851                      

330 17060 Mohammad Munazir AVCPM0195P 81,896                         

331 2104 Mohammad Rafi AHCPR3790H 4,00,945                      

332 7119 Mohammed Masood BFKPM5118R 76,851                         

333 15182 Mohanraj Marjeyan ASVPM5432D 94,873                         

334 6024 Mohd Atherulla ADUPA6702C 4,78,543                      

335 19472 Mohd Imran Siddiquie BEDPS4693P 1,13,554                      

336 18564 Mohd. Ali AHJPA4350P 64,043                         

337 16136 Mohit Kumar BCZPK6010N 81,246                         

338 19414 Monika Dere ALAPD2816L 55,898                         

339 509 Mukesh Devgharkar AKDPD5592K 2,44,255                      

340 2300 Mukul Shrivastava BMXPS7650G 2,07,203                      

341 3507 Munish Jain ACBPJ2196H 5,31,769                      

342 5155 Murlidharan Srinivasan APYPM8023Q 1,28,366                      

343 18661 N Prabhakaran AUNPP9742K 43,581                         

344 1961 Nachiket Renuke AKVPR8073P 84,819                         

345 2483 Nagender Panwar ALHPP7879C 3,40,705                      

346 18112 Nagendra Avasarala BJLPK5067N 56,266                         

347 17371 Nakeeran Shanmugam AMUPN4362Q 75,688                         

348 17127 Namita More AQHPM3080H 83,840                         

349 4145 Namrata Sircar BPOPS6069H 1,54,595                      

350 19826 Nandakishor Kondalkar AUYPK6369C 42,194                         

351 18842 Nandita Misquitta ARIPM3706G 40,961                         

352  Nanjunda Rao AZZPR7235E 1,09,183                      

353 19220 Narendra Bait AMOPB7728G 74,070                         

354 27739 Narinder Singh Gadhri ALUPG2934N 1,80,906                      

355 25437 Narmada Thanu AOCPM8535L 2,24,349                      

356 16697 Nasaruddeen Khan Shekh BJAPS8983G 1,59,635                      

357 19075 Nashre Alam Khan AUCPK5112D 75,500                         

358 18172 Navya Nagaraj AHSPN7434N 76,671                         

359 571 Neena Mascarenhas ANTPM3865H 64,002                         

360 17120 Neville Mistry ABMPM4880H 3,29,876                      
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361 499 Nicholas Cardoz AGZPC1152E 1,30,332                      

362 2284 Nidhi Gopal AHHPG3831H 4,71,399                      

363 15593 Nikunj Joshi AHJPJ9299C 62,157                         

364 16146 Nilesh Rane AHHPR9932N 1,09,567                      

365 16883 Nilesh Sanas BDTPS0523B 60,331                         

366 8249 Nilesh Sonavane BGPPS1382H 77,811                         

367 792 Nilesh Thakur AGHPT1135E 70,632                         

368 15208 Nimisha Iengar AATPI0397K 1,40,070                      

369 19176 Ninad Abhyankar AKLPA5799B 41,042                         

370 16172 Nipun Gupta AIFPG5456K 1,12,298                      

371 523 Niraj Tamdu AFTPT1166J 2,12,899                      

372 767 Niranjan Shirsekar AUOPS1491F 4,47,268                      

373 1754 Nirav Shah ALXPS5218G 3,38,193                      

374 516 Nisha Zende ANSPP8373N 1,81,735                      

375 15487 Nishad Nair AFVPN4954N 76,802                         

376 19663 Nishad Vaidya ADNPV6040R 92,824                         

377 16568 Nitesh Saxena AFOPN7023F 56,626                         

378 17147 Nitin Aggarwal AIHPA8744N 1,54,833                      

379 18234 Nitin Nayak AMDPN0250C 86,940                         

380 706 Nitin Tare AEQPT6607L 99,252                         

381 15374 Novena Nathan AFDPN7780E 96,147                         

382 6182 P Israel ANLPP5650P 1,47,519                      

383 7506 P Jayakrishnan AGBPJ5927A 1,53,233                      

384 5225 Padmanaban Krishnan AWYPP3538J 1,52,091                      

385 1957 Padmini Mishrra AAVPM2282K 20,00,000                    

386 2326 Pamlesh Kumari Rana AKZPR6876N 1,74,097                      

387 2079 Pankaj Gautam AIBPG7859E 11,18,169                    

388 16045 Pankaj Umrao ABAPU6438R 1,06,168                      

389 310 PaoChin Hu AHOPJ3101G 4,17,698                      

390 984 Parag Karnik ALBPK0821B 3,27,025                      

391 1837 Paragkumar Shah AGMPS1104R 45,355                         

392 76 Paresh Karyekar AGDPK7143H 7,84,341                      

393 17276 Parizaad Thanavala AFFPT2123P 1,27,307                      

394 2054 Partha Satpathy AYNPS6561R 7,36,086                      

395 15637 Pavithra M BDHPP2167A 79,933                         

396 19002 Pawan Gupta AJUPG4211E 87,522                         

397 17069 Payal Roychowdhury ALYPR6047H 65,087                         

398 17450 Perzon Porbunderwalla AURPP4281F 66,425                         

399 21445 Peter Fernandes AAHPF4269K 5,30,654                      

400 16577 Pilzad Engineer AAHPE3228K 1,47,969                      

401 19385 Pooja Khamkar AVYPK4365P 45,182                         

402 17228 Poonam Aggarwal AIDPG3356Q 53,607                         

403 19195 Poonam Deshpande AJAPJ5184B 37,693                         

404 19908 Prabhat Kumar Dhal BAFPD1429N 81,821                         

405 3116 Pradeep Devadiga AWNPD1686J 60,208                         
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406 67 Pradeep Khanolkar AGCPK7174R 2,24,514                      

407 4116 Pradip Sarkar BGNPS2795E 1,26,998                      

408 17329 Pradnya Ghadi AMKPG8184B 1,02,115                      

409 19025 Pradyut Das BHXPD6101L 32,699                         

410 18602 Prajakta Kajrolkar BFSPK0737G 39,496                         

411 11 Prakash Gorule AHJPG1770F 4,05,110                      

412 15 Pramod Pawar AKOPP2911K 3,04,837                      

413 17220 Pramod Rokade ASBPR8643R 48,357                         

414 16532 Prasad Chandarkar AGPPC3579B 69,162                         

415 16745 Prasad Khilare AXFPK7786B 47,121                         

416 4142 Prasenjit Das APWPD2537E 93,782                         

417 15133 Prashant Kakade BBXPK2331M 64,236                         

418 905 Prashant Khobrekar AUPPK2097L 1,79,639                      

419 15061 Prashant Pandya ALUPP0501E 55,385                         

420 2429 Prashant Yadav ADCPY1414H 83,940                         

421 930 Pratik Doshi AIBPD1277D 4,65,063                      

422 18779 Pratik Talegaonkar AFIPT1412Q 83,892                         

423 25892 Pratima Alvares AGOPA0255F 7,21,133                      

424 804 Pravin Amin AKQPA2008N 1,47,900                      

425 201 Pravin Medinikar AILPM3236B 5,56,751                      

426 612 Preeti Pradhan AKYPP8195R 2,30,083                      

427 16468 Pritam Gosavi AJBPG6598B 77,389                         

428 15881 Priyanka Bansode AQEPD9543M 66,859                         

429 16574 Priyanka Sen Gupta AMHPG1417C 97,669                         

430 2333 Puneet Makkar APKPM0152J 1,22,646                      

431 2427 Punita Raju AFAPR9600N 5,08,957                      

432 2608 Purshotam Lal ADKPL0057B 1,20,551                      

433 25440 Purva Jadhav AMAPJ9165H 68,990                         

434 3504 Pushmeet Singh ANTPS9763L 6,83,504                      

435 1968 Pushpa Naidu AEOPN0958E 1,39,469                      

436 5175 Pusparaj Ganesan AUCPP8352Q 1,05,627                      

437 18530 Puspendra Kumar Pandey BADPP7063C 1,86,540                      

438 18136 R Lohith ADBPL6549B 49,038                         

439 19191 R Srinivasa APJPR2768A 36,237                         

440 18722 R Umapathy AASPU2456J 57,808                         

441 18467 Rachael Pabley BTPPS6120Q 55,594                         

442 17657 Rachana Vyas ADRPV3307K 82,671                         

443 15241 Radheshyam Gupta ARKPG0318G 65,092                         

444 450 Radhika Lal ACFPL6952P 4,71,216                      

445 1973 Radhika Sakharkar AWVPM4044M 71,370                         

446 6201 Raghavendra Kunder AWDPK8112A 86,634                         

447 7078 Raghunath Belganoor AMXPB4566F 1,47,111                      

448 16005 Raghwendra Rajesh AGKPR1095C 47,373                         

449 15945 Rahul Chaurasia ARMPC0737H 1,14,559                      

450 17926 Rahul Chawla AITPC1931H 94,176                         
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451 3124 Rahul Mokal AXRPM3993N 1,05,636                      

452 841 Raj Mishra AOXPM1530L 96,272                         

453 5133 Raja Sekar BCTPS0506B 1,50,895                      

454 21971 Rajakrishnan Thanneringal Nair AHDPT6511F 1,77,091                      

455 17572 Rajamannar Doraiswamy AFLPD8327B 1,71,139                      

456 27738 Rajan Roopesh Mathew AGPPM7361K 2,05,114                      

457 5139 Rajapandi Theruvandi AJZPR6378J 1,02,342                      

458 722 Rajaseelan Ramdas AIDPR1422N 3,91,814                      

459 15840 Rajasekar Sankaran AZXPR6797H 46,279                         

460 3528 Rajeev Kumar Chhabra ADEPC4605J 3,30,529                      

461 3038 Rajendra Chauhan ACYPC5219K 1,02,463                      

462 16671 Rajendra Darpe AIPPD0666C 58,947                         

463 16147 Rajendra Pathak BEXPP9440M 47,751                         

464 17960 Rajendra Prasad Vengala AFIPV9802L 88,076                         

465 479 Rajesh Juyal AHUPJ7108B 71,242                         

466 990 Rajesh Kudtarkar AHTPK9019R 4,49,947                      

467 19010 Rajesh Kumar AXSPK4374Q 56,533                         

468 2071 Rajesh Sharma BCMPS5821E 2,91,292                      

469 958 Rajesh Shetty AXSPS2933D 1,23,237                      

470 17876 Rajesh Yadav ACEPY7012N 44,389                         

471 452 Rajinder Jhass AGTPJ2800Q 1,37,619                      

472 1787 Rajiv Doshi ABRPD5283C 27,828                         

473 2578 Rajiv Shukla BBSPS1870G 1,02,764                      

474 827 Rajkumar Mane AFFPM7491B 5,55,106                      

475 16515 Rakesh Patil ASDPP1744M 54,234                         

476 4030 Rakhi Rakshit AHCPR1196F 3,01,390                      

477 2424 Raksha Gupta AMLPG9174A 1,26,610                      

478 19878 Rakshith Mandanna BYOPM9589F 28,164                         

479 3530 Raman Bhatia AHUPB5287H 3,69,141                      

480 15671 Ramesh Ghogale AEMPG4029B 1,28,127                      

481 2366 Ramesh Kumar BKTPS2149L 1,50,515                      

482 1438 Ramsabath Rajbhar AKXPR5819F 68,173                         

483 1614 Ranjan Murthy AGWPM6653K 1,81,750                      

484 2343 Ranju Sharma BMDPS1345G 1,37,256                      

485 515 Rashmi Jain AFLPJ0963M 6,42,569                      

486 2045 Raspreet Sakaria AMSPK1756F 7,34,504                      

487 15121 Ratheesh Nair AFLPN4988G 1,79,339                      

488 18212 Ratish Chandra Jha AHLPJ2793H 73,559                         

489 24354 Ratna Pattani ARGPP9319L 1,10,723                      

490 2570 Ravi Singh DGTPS9742B 1,08,390                      

491 2378 Ravinder Kumar AQBPK0627Q 88,461                         

492 18278 Ravinder Kumar CBJPK5913Q 1,67,358                      

493 17813 Ravindra Gadekar AMSPG0272A 63,343                         

494 118 Ravindra Pawar ABPPP1599M 8,00,113                      

495 1791 Rekha Sajnani AGDPA0515F 2,21,822                      
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496 2412 Renu Sharma AUZPS0650H 2,99,982                      

497 19395 Risal Pulikkal BUQPR6748R 39,555                         

498 18423 Ritesh Kacha BYZPK5150P 68,000                         

499 17840 Ritu Dutt AYIPD1282B 63,109                         

500 15522 Rohini Gupta BDYPG0917N 86,604                         

501 2221 Rohit Jain AEXPJ9032N 2,00,986                      

502 3117 Rohit Shetty BKUPS7332E 95,426                         

503 2519 Rohitashva Dhasmana AHWPD9977C 2,37,300                      

504 1910 Roshan Sakharkar BGOPS2368L 1,11,228                      

505 405 Rozina Lakhani ACZPL3221H 3,49,388                      

506 17637 Ruchita Marwah AIUPM7523J 83,362                         

507 5187 Rukmangathan Chandranath AMRPR3676G 1,07,269                      

508 500 Rumi Billimoria AMZPB2741G 1,43,477                      

509 26056 Rupali Patwardhan ALGPP0887R 1,60,856                      

510 15722 Rupesh Mestry ASGPM2861H 89,105                         

511 18928 Rutuja Shirgaonkar AHNPJ9203E 49,676                         

512 19284 S Leo Anto AGNPL7118F 36,528                         

513 16728 S.R. Suraj CUXPS2146A 61,701                         

514 278 Sachin Kulkarni AMAPK8272G 2,40,398                      

515 2150 Sachin Kumar BCMPK1458D 1,33,027                      

516 16884 Sachin More ANBPM7576R 1,24,589                      

517 1600 Sachin Rastogi AQOPR5381B 1,35,677                      

518 19238 Sachin Sharma BOPPS5482A 1,11,799                      

519 18648 Sachin Suryavanshi CATPS6471C 55,699                         

520 1429 Sachin Yadav ACPPY7455N 93,852                         

521 19251 Safalta Kshatriya BQBPK4497B 42,416                         

522 17191 Sagar Bhende AJHPB2821J 1,27,932                      

523 15250 Sagar Deshpande AJRPD4207A 2,45,860                      

524 586 Sagar Dhawde AIYPD8958L 1,85,975                      

525 15584 Sagar Joshi AJYPJ7980M 69,923                         

526 27900 Sagar Vaswani AIMPV2112Q 83,633                         

527 4014 Sahadeb Das AHPPD2992J 1,40,934                      

528 18558 Sahitya Narayan Singh CYYPS3097K 41,841                         

529 18203 Sainath Ladgaonkar AFPPL4937D 37,091                         

530 18211 Sakshi Suri DPTPS2808B 50,420                         

531 324 Salim Adur ADCPA7099L 3,10,925                      

532 18018 Sameer Agastipurkar ATRPA9831H 52,833                         

533 17466 Sameer Dhamale BBIPD7664K 60,332                         

534 3122 Sameer Gitaye AMNPG1050D 73,202                         

535 15185 Sameer Hadkar ACEPH2382N 60,818                         

536 985 Sameer More AVNPM2823M 76,367                         

537 15124 Samir Chavan AKUPC5380M 60,725                         

538 16188 Samir Saha CEQPS7393N 45,346                         

539 15112 Samit Chonkar AFQPC9691E 1,97,259                      

540 2314 Sandeep Gulati ANQPG1691N 1,09,751                      
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541 16402 Sandeep Gupta ACEPG0462E 1,05,154                      

542 4041 Sandeep Jaiswal AGJPJ7537Q 1,56,345                      

543 3142 Sandeep Kelshekar BUBPK4845B 83,871                         

544 2506 Sandeep Kumar BLUPK4742F 1,13,788                      

545 18438 Sandeep Mathur AKSPM0028L 47,659                         

546 15703 Sandeep Mulay ALHPM8367J 1,03,102                      

547 15787 Sandeep Phadtare AXXPP7462M 57,146                         

548 1460 Sandeep Pisal ANEPP4417H 1,66,624                      

549 19824 Sandeep Sawant CAQPS0214L 56,417                         

550 759 Sandeep Shejwal BKIPS4908L 2,41,430                      

551 17403 Sandeep Vaghode ADBPV1037E 60,176                         

552 471 Sandhya Kothmire ATSPK3249G 88,190                         

553 16010 Sangeeta Gupta AOMPG5938D 59,595                         

554 5087 Sangeetha Sivanandam AYSPS4118F 2,11,762                      

555 645 Sangram Ghorpade AFDPG6465K 8,94,683                      

556 3527 Sanjay Kumar Sharma AMXPS8936N 9,84,287                      

557 1916 Sanjay Makwana ALUPM2921R 1,33,501                      

558 15357 Sanjay Polley AWIPP6768Q 49,750                         

559 6119 Sanjay Venkatachalapathy BGAPS5155D 1,24,352                      

560 18930 Sanjeet Joher AEAPJ1758G 1,70,857                      

561 19402 Sanjeet Kumar Gupta BDUPG6434J 1,54,499                      

562 15300 Sanjib Kumar Banerji AEBPB6790D 1,31,080                      

563 16872 Sanjiv Singh CMQPS5879B 73,879                         

564 2177 Sankalp Sharma AYWPS5318P 1,45,740                      

565 5242 Sapna Sinha CLQPS8656H 75,561                         

566 16232 Saravana Raju CWUPS1719N 51,844                         

567 25893 Sarika Jaiswal AXEPJ9448C 38,323                         

568 431 Saritha Kanupuri AJZPK4229P 1,47,401                      

569 17728 Satish Kumar BJQPK4527E 45,989                         

570 2433 Satish Sharma BYHPS8655M 84,982                         

571 19137 Saurav Sharma BHJPS6192J 43,026                         

572 15510 Saurin Tana AFRPT6477N 1,75,251                      

573 23768 Savita Sawant BBAPS7683F 68,909                         

574 16513 Sayani Das BDYPD3734N 57,278                         

575 536 Seema Ahuja AGQPA5239B 4,97,120                      

576 18952 Shabbir Imam AALPI5364G 85,924                         

577 5070 Shailendra Jain AWIPS8201M 4,24,388                      

578 2225 Shaju Mon AGVPM3468P 3,54,622                      

579 2391 Shammi Thakur AGJPT7408A 87,423                         

580 934 Sheetal Hindlekar ADJPH1398A 77,716                         

581 4133 Shiladitya Sadhukhan BIVPS1551A 83,996                         

582 18832 Shilpa Todkari ANTPT6198C 39,425                         

583 25438 Shital Mahajan AFZPJ8354E 26,915                         

584 17600 Shivani Sikarwar BRKPS8117A 73,634                         

585 445 Shivkumar Subramani AYBPS2151F 2,98,900                      
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586 4162 Shreya Mukherjee BAEPM5074R 70,975                         

587 505 Shrikant Mane ANGPM4174J 3,08,291                      

588 16922 Shrirang Jogalekar ANZPJ7554N 62,504                         

589 16721 Shrishailam Merugu ANVPM1956F 60,460                         

590 19425 Shwetha Gowda BBIPG1409D 37,366                         

591 17303 Shyam Kartikeya AHIPK3675L 4,14,188                      

592 4045 Shyam Narayan Pal AOSPP1764N 1,45,785                      

593 18110 Shyam Sali ARCPS0924L 54,567                         

594 7507 Sindhu Gopi AIFPG7959M 1,74,210                      

595 7069 Sivakumar Malla ADFPV2326Q 2,53,080                      

596 19706 Snahansu Pal CFKPP8581C 38,456                         

597 15258 Sohit Sharma CJYPS4322N 58,454                         

598 19672 Soma Das AWYPD5116E 58,548                         

599 4047 Somsubhra Mukherjee ANIPM4411C 1,60,493                      

600 19456 Sona Vasudev ARZPV3287E 38,759                         

601 18816 Sonalee Sircar CXZPS4204A 64,987                         

602 25531 Sonali Pawar ARLPP5585F 46,435                         

603 18046 Sonam Shukla EOMPS6161G 68,463                         

604 4059 Soumen Chakraborty AHYPC4922E 1,05,954                      

605 19423 Soumen Dasgupta AOIPD2437G 46,155                         

606 4003 Soumitra Ghosh AIJPG0194J 6,94,000                      

607 4002 Soumyendra Chakrabarty ACRPC3818K 6,31,051                      

608 19871 Soumyojit Mitra ARLPM3921G 2,14,641                      

609 2451 Soundar Rajan AMDPR0786K 5,45,180                      

610 4079 Sourav Ghosal AJHPG9351L 2,11,649                      

611 15871 Srilekha Chaudhuri Banerjee AHUPC1192N 57,875                         

612 191 Srinivas Yele AADPY2585K 9,25,814                      

613 142 Subhash Nautiyal ADKPN0627M 8,67,221                      

614 4090 Subhaskhan Khan AZNPK0418N 84,434                         

615 4144 Subhradip Dhar AMPPD7906D 71,071                         

616 15373 Subir Kundu ATHPK5167E 50,314                         

617 16230 Subrata Ghosh AOXPG5494H 50,012                         

618 17903 Sudhir Deshmane AJRPD8230F 73,981                         

619 19863 Suhas Mane BBGPM0256A 29,868                         

620 15972 Sujai Dadaala BBEPD4799R 81,488                         

621 17249 Sujeet Kumar Yadav AESPY7634Q 65,107                         

622 6168 Sujith Kumar BCGPK2341K 1,15,800                      

623 7535 Sumesh Sudharsanan BYVPS5747Q 88,031                         

624 15862 Sumit Chakraborty ARKPC1864H 68,681                         

625 2531 Sumit Dev ALKPD7893F 3,46,233                      

626 594 Sumit Pancholi AOTPP9235R 2,27,086                      

627 605 Sundara Krishna ANMPK4077G 3,75,451                      

628 2210 Suneet Prakash AFWPP8469B 2,44,833                      

629 15806 Sunil Chaurasia AFOPC5506Q 93,013                         

630 657 Sunil Gaikwad AMFPG0837N 1,49,931                      
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631 506 Sunil Jaiswal AFTPJ8684D 2,03,861                      

632 17057 Sunil Khurmi BCTPK0402L 92,627                         

633 2127 Sunil Kumar ANFPK0347J 4,36,168                      

634 492 Sunil Luktuke AAAPL4053A 2,21,491                      

635 2152 Sunil Singh AWRPS0996G  3,02,642                      

636 2196 Sunil Verma ADMPV3442L 5,31,654                      

637 701 Sunit Bhimani AGCPB6569P 1,87,292                      

638 2070 Sunita Goel AIEPG6206G 2,65,151                      

639 2018 Sunita Grover ACSPG1243K 12,15,582                    

640 18437 Suraj Singh Rawat BYIPS0547R 92,545                         

641 2067 Suresh Arora AEPPA6575B 6,50,189                      

642 3529 Surinder Tomar AMPPS0017C 9,29,936                      

643 863 Suryakant More AKEPM3118M 1,40,459                      

644 1937 Sushil Dongre AJIPD4932D 24,186                         

645 757 Sushil Navghane AEWPN3601C 1,49,527                      

646 24865 Sushil Pandey APPPP7600H 60,201                         

647 16378 Swapan Salathia BRBPS0063C 2,75,300                      

648 848 Swapna Marathe AQSPM2852N 1,92,604                      

649 2034 Swati Chandra AEMPC7350R 5,31,852                      

650 16819 Sweta Jhunjhunwala AFAPC4231Q 1,56,108                      

651 16642 Sweta Rana AMTPR5214N 1,17,075                      

652 5171 Syed Mazhar BMFPS3812Q 1,81,205                      

653 19724 T Gopalakrishnan AMBPG6618D 37,638                         

654 17785 Tanvi Amare BFEPK2383E 62,854                         

655 19422 Tarannum Shaikh BDPPS7922A 47,571                         

656 253 Tarun Anand AFPPA6228Q 2,17,489                      

657 19736 Tasneem Galabhaiwala AQCPG6248A 51,107                         

658 16097 Tasneem Poonawala ALAPP6130B 2,69,606                      

659 3106 Tehzib Thakrawala AFVPT8552J 1,13,665                      

660 15824 Thomas Peter BICPP7821H 64,197                         

661 478 Thomas Thottathil AAAPT5356J 7,98,129                      

662 1404 Tina Panthaki APXPP7102A 3,17,190                      

663 15191 Trideep Kar ATJPK3103C 2,73,031                      

664 16820 Trinadulu Doni BFZPD3135C 46,675                         

665 19193 Tushar Pawar BEHPP8467E 58,994                         

666 1523 Tushar Sakaria AKEPS3582K 8,06,283                      

667 2160 Ujjwal . AANPU9020B 9,07,076                      

668 365 Umakant Amin AKUPA9707G 1,26,860                      

669 1781 Umang Khatri AMBPK5966A 1,59,709                      

670 16224 Umesh Gururani AMOPG1973C 87,137                         

671 6084 Umesh Ramachandriah AARPU1192J 2,16,568                      

672 18666 Umesh Sheramkar BDWPS6764H 43,119                         

673 17673 Umesh Tambuskar AFFPT2193B 40,112                         

674 17672 V. Deva Kumar AGBPV6750D 61,101                         

675 19200 Vaibhav Karambelkar AWIPK6202G 37,576                         
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676 756 Vaibhav Nikam AGFPN6598P 1,05,977                      

677 19689 Vaibhav Surve COTPS2031C 34,817                         

678 325 Vaishali Rangari AHFPR2161K 4,34,570                      

679 15542 Vaishali Vaity AWSPK7188D 58,014                         

680 16548 Varsha Gowda AYDPG3964A 1,04,282                      

681 19365 Varsha Kulkarni BPIPK5162F 34,932                         

682 5247 Vengadesan Durairaj AIZPV8560H 1,03,075                      

683 16478 Venkatesh Balaji ALNPV2072R 41,668                         

684 18331 Veronica William ABKPW5301P 54,943                         

685 20233 Victor Bhattacharjee AGHPV6501C 1,90,730                      

686 19239 Victor Desouza ANYPD8582B 46,442                         

687 6140 Vidya Nandakumar AFQPN2592D 1,15,696                      

688 2281 Vidya Sivaramakrishnan AFCPV3572R 1,18,960                      

689 7057 Vijay Kumar ANNPK5246J 1,06,493                      

690 19781 Vijay Navaney ADBPN2306A 1,39,112                      

691 15179 Vijay Sharma BVKPS8713C 91,348                         

692 2115 Vijay Tiwari ADFPT3409G 3,95,303                      

693 6045 Vijaya Kumar ABOPV7154R 4,80,646                      

694 2387 Vikas Bhandari AIMPB8313R 1,27,453                      

695 344 Vikas Keer ANNPK5340B 1,27,923                      

696 2431 Vikas Kumar BFQPK7743N 1,30,797                      

697 17485 Vikas Shah AWLPS1542A 71,104                         

698 19828 Vikas Shelar CEVPS1980Q 44,200                         

699 2158 Vikash Khanna ALWPK6586A 7,01,262                      

700 19376 Vikram Anuradha AKOPV8682R 39,928                         

701 16355 Vikram Chauhan AMIPC6889M 1,74,893                      

702 17089 Vikrant Ahire ALMPA1458R 46,559                         

703 17790 Vikrant Raut AXAPR2042J 39,074                         

704 157 Vinay Kadav AANPK4525B 7,22,751                      

705 18839 Vinayak Jatav AHYPJ0842Q 44,652                         

706 972 Vinod Bhalekar ALIPB3747L 1,35,425                      

707 5260 Vinoth Nithiyanandan AIYPV5211E 85,589                         

708 15962 Vipin Malasi AIPPM5210P 94,684                         

709 17131 Virendra Patil BDCPP9977K 59,251                         

710 15568 Vishal Ghodke ANZPG3784D 90,311                         

711 17435 Vishal Jadhav AINPJ5419P 40,199                         

712 1426 Vishnu Sonavane BDTPS1020D 72,721                         

713 15319 Vishwanatha Shivaramareddy ANSPV2121L 85,376                         

714 19236 Vithal Ghogale AMHPG1205G 50,435                         

715 19818 Vivek Ghildiyal ASRPG5869L 76,406                         

716 667 Yasmeen Basha AMHPB7743G 1,29,109                      

717 2340 Yogesh Kala AVWPK5154G 2,25,582                      

718 17907 Yogesh Suthar BKIPS6054D 1,17,821                      

719 55 Yusuf Poonawala AADPP1457F 20,00,000                    

720 17090 Zameer Ahmed BEKPG7676B 88,624                         
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721 16724 Zaurez Emad AATPE5400B 1,33,366                      

722 4036 Zeena Rodrigues AHRPR5229C 1,99,411                      

723 589 Ziyauddin Shaikh ADDPS2955C 2,75,921                      

724 15649 Zuber Ansari AGAPA8160B 1,85,604                      

13,67,59,236            Grand Total


